Manuals+
☰
Manuals.plus /
› JESSTTI /
› JESSTTI Entry Door Handle Lock with Keys (Model B0CKYVZ8RH) - Instruction Manual
JESSTTI B0CKYVZ8RH
JESSTTI Entry Door Handle Lock with Keys - Instruction
Manual

Color Matte Black
Product Dimensions 13"L x 7.5"W
Lock Type Key Lock
Door Thickness Compatibility 1-3/8" to 1-3/4" (35mm to 45mm)
Adjustable Backset 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" (60mm or 70mm)
Hand Orientation Ambidextrous (Reversible)
Certification ANSI Grade 3
Item Weight 7.92 Pounds (for 4-pack)
Number of Items 4 (for 4-pack variant)
8. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
Warranty: This product comes with a one-year warranty, ensuring high quality and reliability. Please retain your
proof of purchase for warranty claims.
Customer Support: For any questions, assistance with installation, troubleshooting, or warranty inquiries, please
contact the seller, LiQiang Lock, through the platform where the product was purchased. They are available to
help with any issues you may encounter.